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Women / 3P / JR C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Nechamkin434
WOGA

9.800 9.650 9.8259.600 38.875
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Gazzam438
Sunbelt

9.725 9.575 9.6509.400 38.350
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Cassidy Shelton437
Texas Best

9.675 9.200 9.7509.175 37.800
4T 10 6 2 3T

3T

Tea Kampine439
Sunbelt

9.475 9.350 9.7009.275 37.800
12T 5T 3 3 3T

3T

Erika Gustafson446
Achiever's

9.500 9.675 9.3509.200 37.725
10T 1 5 10T 5 

5 

Morgan McMillan440
Sunbelt

9.375 9.225 9.5759.250 37.425
17 8T 4 5 6 

6 

Krista Vasconcellos432
Win Kids

9.400 9.350 9.4508.900 37.100
16 5T 7 8 7 

7 

Mara-Jade Robbins445
Eagle'sWings Prosper

9.650 9.500 9.4008.500 37.050
7 4 12 9 8 

8 

Lilly Brown441
Next Level

9.550 9.225 9.3508.650 36.775
9 8T 10 10T 9 

9 

Camille Petty443
Gym World

9.450 8.850 9.5008.800 36.600
14T 12 8 7 10 

10 

Marissa McCann436
Texas Champion

9.675 9.350 9.5257.850 36.400
4T 5T 15 6 11 

11 

Gabryelle Johnson435
Texas East

9.675 9.150 8.9508.550 36.325
4T 11 11 13T 12 

12 

Grace Downing442
Gym World

9.575 8.800 9.1508.675 36.200
8 13 9 12 13 

13 

Emry Novotny430
World Of Gymnastics

9.700 8.500 8.9508.150 35.300
3 14 14 13T 14 

14 

Lauren Sanders431
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 7.900 8.9008.275 34.575
10T 16 13 16 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Gaither444
Gym Sport Center

9.450 8.050 8.9507.300 33.750
14T 15 17 13T 16 

16 

Reagan Martin433
Waxahachie

9.475 7.400 8.6007.750 33.225
12T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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